

| Particulars                                                                                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Work - Maintenance of road from Panchpur Rajauli Road to Douraiya Halkana under Group No. MR/N/2020-21/Gaya/09 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agency - M/S Manisha Construction, At - P.S. + P.O. - Gaya, Distt - Gaya.                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No. - 110/MR/MBD/20-21                                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commencement - 20.02.21                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion - 19.11.21                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of actual comp - 15.11.21                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

## ① Brick masonry

Work in C.M. (1:3) in

Parapet - - - etc

$$3 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 8.64 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8.64 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 2.88 \text{ m}^3$$

$$11.52 \text{ m}^3$$

## ② Plastering with C.M. (1:4)

on B/w - - - etc

$$3 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 2.80 \text{ m} = 96.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$96.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 57.60 \text{ m}^2$$

$$57.60 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 48.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$48.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 4 \times 0.40 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 3.84 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3.84 \text{ m}^2$$

$$132.48 \text{ m}^2$$

$$176.64 \text{ m}^2$$

| Particulars                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area    |
|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------|
|                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                     |
| Maintenance board                                  |                               |    |    |    | 01 No               |
|                                                    |                               |    |    |    | 03 No               |
| (9) Plv & fixing of guard stone                    |                               |    |    |    | 17 Nos              |
| (10) <del>Planks</del>                             |                               |    |    |    | <del>25-11-12</del> |
|                                                    |                               |    |    |    | Chd 25-11-12        |
| Abstract of Cost                                   |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| (1/1) clearing & grubbing seed land                |                               |    |    |    | etc                 |
| 8th side TMB                                       |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Page No. (8) - 0.29 Hect                           |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ ₹ 52998.20/Hect                                  |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 15369.00          |
| (2/3) Const. of G.S.B. by Plv well graded material |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 9th side etc                                       |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 8th side TMB                                       |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Page No. (8) - 141.90 m <sup>3</sup>               |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ ₹ 1540.99 / m <sup>3</sup>                       |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 21866.00          |
| (3/4) Plv, Layie, Spreader & compaction of WBM 12  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| etc                                                |                               |    |    |    |                     |

| Particulars                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Qty vide TMB                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. (13) - 75 Nos                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 1147.01/No. —                                               |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 86026.00       |
| (18/23) Div & Layie of hot applied thermoplastic compound — etc |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. (13) -                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (18/23) Div & Fixing of typical Informatory Sign board — etc    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. (13) - 03 Nos                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 9195.66/No. —                                               |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 27587.00       |
| (19/23) Div & Layie of hot applied thermoplastic compound — etc |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (19/23) Div & Fixing Guard Stone — etc                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. (19) - 17 Nos                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 499.15/No. —                                                |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 8486.00        |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 4068702.00     |
| Add 12% G.S.T. — (1) ₹                                          |                               |    |    |    | 488244.00        |
| Add 1% C. Cen — (1) ₹                                           |                               |    |    |    | 40687.00         |
| Add Seigniorage fee — (1) ₹                                     |                               |    |    |    | 58701.00         |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 4597633.00     |
| Less 0.05% below — (1) ₹                                        |                               |    |    |    | 2299.00          |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 4595334.00     |

